
・
，
　ヽ
）

・OFFICE OF THE MUNCIPAL COMMTTTEE BADN
NO:ⅣIC/

NOTICE
In pursuance of SPP Rule 2010, the sealed tenders are invited from all

intersted prrrsons/pafties/ Firms/ suppliers/companies to participate on Standard

Bidding doc'ument(S.B.DO forms for procurement of the following works'

/Of 2015,

ⅣIEl「ALLED ROADS
Impr(vcment ofRoad Flom ShahnawaZ ChOヽ Vk 10

Clty()PD Road

Cons rtlction of Road From Railway linc to CGHS

Iqra

cc STREETS
Cons[rtlc● on OF CC Stcctsin badllall Ci,@

dim。lcllt placcs

Constmction Of CC Strccts in lwari sharccf ci● @
differ ent places

I Construction ofCC Steets in seerani city @
diffe ent places

4 Construction ofCC Streets in ward no:6 badin city

5 Conslruction CC Street in Kumbhar Muhaliah near

Rex Oinema.

6 Conr.truction OfCC Street in Shahbaz Colony &

Kari.r Steet. Badin.

? Construction OfCC Street near Girls Collage Street

AnsrLri Muhallah.
8 Con;truction OfCC Street in Pir Aali Shah Kote'

9 Con rtuction OfCC Street in Kumbhar Muhallah

Warl No:4 Badin.
10 Conitruction of CC Street Umar Mallah Street Piri

Aali Shah Kote.
11 Construction Of CC Street in Mah Walhi Muhallah

12 Construction ofCC Street from Warayo Malang

Gm r'eyard to pir malook shah primary school

13 Constructiol ofCC Steet itl Qaid Abad near water

Supply Badin.
l,t Coritruction ofCC Street from Rahim Public School

to otd District Council Rest House'

Dated:-

2200   0044  00044 05ヽ lonuls

2000    004   0004 05ヽ 4olltlls

ｎ
ツ

ー

2000

1500

1500

2000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1500

1000

1000

1300

1400

1000

0.04 0.004 05 Months

0.03 0.003 05 Months

0.03 0.003 05 Months

0.04 0.004 05 Months

0.02 0.002 05 Months

0.02 0.002 05 Months

0.02 0.002 05 Months

0.02 0.002 05 Months

0.03 0.003 05 Months

0.02 0.002 05 Months

0.02 0.002 05 Months

0.026 0.0026 05 Months

0.028 0.0028 05 Months

0.02 0.002 05 Months

Name of Scheme Time for
Completion



、

　

　

　

）

　

・

15 . Consrruction ofCC Street in Ward No:5 Badin.
16 Con$ruction ofCC Street in village Haji Siddique

Kumbhar Muhallah Ward No:6 Badin.
17 CorN ruction ofCC Streets from by Pass To memon

Hous l
18 Cons nction Of CC Streets in Klosa colory Icroski

Road Badin.
19 Cons.ruction ofccsteets from Shah Burhan Road

to Uxrer I(laskhali and others.

20 Consruction ofCC Streets In ward no:2/3 Badin
21 Consruction of CC Street ftom Zulfiqar bhurgri

medi,)al store to cant Road
22 Cons.ruction Of CC Street from Seerani Road to Dr.

AakeL House Shaikh Muhallah.
23 Conslruction OfCC Street from Post Office Road to

Pir Nialook Shah Eid Gah Ward No:5 Badin
24 Construction Of CC Street Kachio Meghwar to

Saee,l Khan Bhurgari house Ward No:6 Badin.
25 Construction of CC Street Kadhan Road to Moula

Bux iind.
26 Construction of CC Street in Usman Qureshi House

& otller Streets.
27 Consfuction Of CC Street from Usman Khatti

Hou!.e to Khadhan Road
28 Conrtruction ofCC Steet flom Riaz Memon House

to Ajaz Rahemoon House and other Streets in Ilyas

Colony UC-III Badin.
29 Coru.truction Of CC Street Gujrati Muhallah Ward

N0:5 Badin.
30 Conlrtruction Of CC Street Seerani Road to

Mohammad Ali Khaskheli House and other Streets.

3l Conr,truction Of CC Street in Noh.ria Muhallah Ward

No:z Badin.
32 Construction Of CC street from shabaz road to tallor

marl:et
33 Con;truction Of CC Street from shah burhan road to

char g mohla Uris khokhar house

34 Con;truction OfCC Street in new shabaz colony

35 Con;truction OfCC street in Itfaque colony

36 Con;truction Of CC Streets from Hyderabad main

rcad to muneer house

37 Conltruction OfCC streets & B/P in Firdos colony

2000

1000

1000

1000

1000
2000

1000

1000

1000

1000

0600

1000

1000

05ヽ4olltlls

05 Months

05ヽ4ontlls

05ヽ4ontlls

05 Months

05ヽ4olltlls

05 Mollths

05 Mollths

05ヽlonths

05 Molltlls

05 Molluls

05 Months

05 Monllls

05 Montlls

05ヽ4olltlls

05 Montlls

05ヽ4onths

05ヽ4onths

05 Monuls

05ヽ4onths

05 Molluls

05 Molluls

05 Molltlls

004   0004

002   0002

002   0002

002   0002

002   0002
004   0004

002   0002

002   0002

002   0002

002   0002

0012  00012

002   0002

002   0002

1000

1000

1000

1500

1500

1000

1000
1000

1000

2000

002   0002

002   0002

002   0002

003   0003

003   0003

002   0002
002   0002
002   0002

002   0002

004   0004



Ⅱ

１

２

・
　
）

'BIRCKPAVEMENT
Bircl Pavement in city khadhan @different places

Bircl. Pavement in city lawaii shareef @different
places

Bircl. Pavement in city seerani @different places

Bircl. Pavement @ Qasim Soomro near Blpass

B ctr. Pavement from Railway Line to Karman

Meghwar House.

Bricl Pavement in Village Haji Hashim Khaskheli.

Bricl: Pavement in Aadil Toun.
Bdcli Pavement from Kadhan Road to Juman

Bhurnbhro House.

0

4

5

6

7

8

2000

1500
1500
2000

1000

1000

1 500

1 000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1500

1000

1000

1500

1000

0500

1000

1000

0500

05 Molltlls

05 Months

05ヽ4ontlls

05ヽ4ollths

05 Mollths

05 Months

05 Monuls

05 Molltlls

05 Mollths

05ヽ4onths

05 Mollths

05ヽ4olltlls

05 Months

05 Mollths

05 Months

05 Months

05 Months

05 Molltlas

05ヽlollllls

05 Moll■ls

05 Montll

05 Mollths

004   0004

003   0003
003   0003
004   0004

002   0002
002   0002
003   0003

002   0002
002   0002

002   0002
002   0002

002   0002

002   0002
003   0003

002   0002

002   0002
003   0003

002   0002

001   0001

002   0002

002   0002
001   0001

9 Bricl: Pavement in Inigation Colony.
10 Bricl: Pavement ftom hyderabad blpass to Asghar

Hou;e
l1 Brick Pavement in Phul Khan.
12 Brick Pavement in Mir Mohammad Qambrani

Muhallah.
13 Bricli Pavement from Pucca Bridge to old Drainage

Scheme.
14 Bricli Pavement in Sagani Muhallah.
15 Bric ( Pavement in Haji Ahmed Mallah Village Ward

No:6 Badin.
16 Bric< Pavement from Rumzan memon house to

Raclral memon House
I7 Bric< Pavement in Bhanda Pur Near School

ry) SU]IFACE DRAINS
I Reprrir of Surface Drain @ Golarchi Road

2 Conitruction of Drain and Slabs near Katchro Mall

Rice Mill.
3 Conltructiorl/Repair of Surface Drains & Slabs in

Bad n City.
Rep rir work ofSurface Drain at Shabaz Colony

Construction ofRCC Slabs at Cantt: Road Badin.

BUTLDING WORK
Renraining work of Community Centre Herijeon

Mtllenall

2  cOnstnlction of Compound Wall of Gmvcyard Hali

Alll led Mallall

3 cOrStrtlction of Compotlnd Wan Ctl ratti Cravcyard

nca]Watcr Supply

４
　
５
　
゛
リ
ー

0500

1500

1000

001   0001

003   0003

002   0002

05ヽlontlls

05 Montlls

05ヽlonths



V

, VI)'
1

VII)

1

E■ ECTRICヽVORK
Nc、v/Rcpair Stlcct Lights in city Badin

W,ヽTER SUPPLYヽVORK
laying lvatcr supp″ hncS in ci″ badlll@dlfFcrcllt

plac cs                                          1 500  0 03   0 003   05 Mollths

l. lhe blank tender Forms and othem can be obtained from the office of the
undersing:d from lst day of hosting on SPP Website and publications of tenders in
Newspapr'rs upto /?'47. )o t5- at t2:00 AM on depositing required tenders

fee shown against each work .The tenders will be recieved back on same day upto l:00
PM and rrill be opened on same day at 2:00 PM in the presence of tender opening/

evaluatiorrs committee and bidders or their authorized representatives who wish to be

present.

2. If the tender remains un-responded on 1st attempt. The tender shall be issued

from 15-07-2015 to 29-07 -2015 and bids shall be received back on 30-07-2015 at l:00
pm and o1,en on same day at 2:00pm

3. Ilamest money should be in the shape of call Deposit of the reputed Bank of
the pakislar and the Deposit amount in the name of the Administrator Muncipal

Committee Badin . The Eamest money will be forfited to the Govemment if the

bidder modified or withdraw his bid after opening or fail to tender the contract afier

the bid is rccepted.

4. (londitional Tenders & tender without accompaniment ofeamest money shall

not be corrsidered.

5. The procuring agency may reject all or any bid , subject to the relevant

provision of SPP Rules 2010.
p

lヽUNICIPAL COヽ 1ヽlITTEE
BADIN

1 000  0 03   0 003  05Months


